LiteGear® Inverter Product Guide | 1
Compact  Centra l  L IGHTING INVERTERS
125VA -  1 150VA Inver ters  for  Emergency  Egress  L ight ing
Product Guide
AUTHENTIC LIFE SAFETY PRODUCTS SINCE 1940
2 LiteGear® Inverter Product Guide | 3
Dual-Lite’s LiteGear®
compact central lighting

90 Minutes 125 125 125 250 375 600 750 950 1150
PRODUCT SELECTOR
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
LG
12
5S
 S
ur
fa
ce
 W
al
l M
ou
nt
LG –
Model Capacity Mounting Self-Diagnostics Options
LG Litegear®
Central
Lighting
Inverter
125 125VA/110W
250 250VA/220W3
375 375VA/W
600 600VA/W
750 750VA/W
950 950VA/W
1150 1150VA/W
S Surface
Wall
R Recessed
Wall1
T Recessed
Ceiling
T-Grid1
Blank None
I Self Testing/
Diagnostics2
Blank None
AO Adjustable Output
(4 - levels) 4
CB 10A Output Circuit
Breakers 5,6,7
Accessories (Order
Separately)
RTSLP Remote Test Switch
Notes:
1 Only available on 125W/110W version
2 Not available on 125W/110W version
3 Housing (93098085) and batteries (93068259) ship in separate cartons
LG250 series (all variations) ship with housing and batteries in separate cartons
4 2 output circuits on 250VA/220W versions; 4 output circuits on 375W, 600W,
750W, 950W, and 1150W versions
5 Only available on 375W, 600W, 750W, 950W, and 1150W versions
2 circuit breakers on 375/600. 6 circuit breakers on 750/950/1150
6 Maximum loading of each circuit must be 1,035 watts or less.
7 15A branch circuit max.
LG375
LG600
18.0" 18.0" 8.25"8.25"
25.25" 16.625"
LG250S and LG250SI Wall Mount Surface Models
TEST AC CHG INV
PUSH ON ON ON
6.37"
11.75"
16.75"
LG125T Recessed Ceiling T-Grid Mount Model
 4.75"
8.563"